
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:10 AM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Springhill Lake Elementary

BUS B03
05:54 AM 3204 TOLEDO PL

05:57 AM 3350 Toledo Ter

06:00 AM 6700 Belcrest Rd

06:07 AM 2214 Sheridan St

06:10 AM 6711 22nd Pl

06:14 AM 2011 Lewisdale Dr

06:19 AM 1354 LANGLEY WAY

06:22 AM 7983 15th Ave

06:27 AM 7902 KREEGER DR

06:32 AM 1913 LEBANON ST

06:37 AM 2504 NAVAHOE ST

06:48 AM 9207 TUCKAHOE LN

06:55 AM 1804 MOUNT PISGAH LN

06:57 AM 1816 Greenwich Wood Dr

BUS D11
06:38 AM 6512 Lake Park Dr

06:51 AM 129 Westway

06:58 AM 6117 Seminole St

07:01 AM 6129 RUATAN ST

07:04 AM 8720 63RD AVE

BUS G06
06:39 AM 8208 New Hampshire Ave

06:41 AM 8108 New Hampshire Ave

06:44 AM 8320 14TH AVE

06:46 AM 1310 MERRIMAC DR

06:50 AM 1822 Metzerott Rd

06:54 AM 1901 Erie St

06:57 AM 9305 19th Ave

BUS G13
06:26 AM 5106 Paducah Rd

06:34 AM 9336 Cherry Hill Rd

06:39 AM 9700 48th Pl

06:42 AM 9816 49th Ave

06:45 AM 5020 Mineola Rd

06:48 AM 9703 51ST PL

06:55 AM 9131 Edmonston Ter

07:01 AM 9150 Edmonston Rd

07:04 AM 6233 Springhill Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:10 AM Page 2 of 3

07:07 AM 9121 Springhill Ln

BUS G61
06:06 AM 2400 Queens Chapel Rd

06:10 AM 1516 CHILLUM RD

06:12 AM 1512 CHILLUM RD

06:17 AM 902 Chillum Manor Ct

06:24 AM 849 BERKSHIRE DR

06:27 AM 502 Chillum Rd

06:32 AM 694 FAIRVIEW AVE

06:37 AM 6813 Red Top Rd

06:47 AM 2701 KIRKWOOD PL

06:49 AM 2700 Kirkwood Pl

06:53 AM 5729 29TH AVE

06:57 AM 5801 Queens Chapel Rd

BUS G68
06:17 AM 5009 40th Pl

06:20 AM 5040 38TH AVE

06:30 AM 6735 New Hampshire Ave

06:38 AM 8112 New Hampshire Ave

06:55 AM 5911 Cherrywood Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:11 AM Page 3 of 3

Springhill Lake Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:


